
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Approval and execution of State-Funded Grant Agreement Base Grant Contract Number: 18-BG-XX
by the State of Florida, Division of Emergency Management and Orange County for Fiscal Year 2017
-2018 in the amount of $115,806. There is no match required.

File #: 17-1019, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

